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SUNDAY MORNING WORSHIP at 10 AM LIVE STREAM

WWW.KITCHISSIPPIUC.COM
HERE IS THE LINK TO VIEW THE KUC YOUTUBE CHANNEL ON SUNDAYS
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCWATU1rozB1PllaRmr2teVA
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Happy Friday everyone!
Rev. Jenni gets a well-deserved break from the o~ H PPY
Friday File today so that she can celebrate her
Birthday. HAPPY BIRTHDAY JENNI!
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JULY
Sunday, July 9 the 6™ after Pentecost
Sunday, July 16 the 7" after Pentecost
Sunday, July 23 the 8" after Pentecost
Sunday, July 30 the 9 after Pentecost

AUGUST
Sunday, August 6 the 10" after Pentecost
Sunday, August 13 the 11" after Pentecost
Sunday, August 20 the 12" after Pentecost
Sunday, August 27 the 13" Pentecost (staff on vacation - church closed)

SEPTEMBER
Sunday, September 3 the 14™ after Pentecost (staff on vacation - church closed)
Sunday, September 10 -Creation Time (Welcome back to Church Sunday)



KUC’s Food bank Garden - The back garden is dug and the plants
planted. Many thanks to Denise and Dave. Now comes the easy

part. We are looking for volunteers to help water and weed.
There should be minimal weeding required. We thought we

would create a weekly rotation.

If we have enough volunteers you will only need to be available
for one week this summer. If you can help please see Mary and/or

sign up sheet in the hall.
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